
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
13 
19 

191 
12 
42 
51 
54 
55 
17 

8 
313 

41 
171 

49 
32 
20 

100 
15 

101 
711 

3 
131 

22 

Name 
Sarunas PLADAS 
Sergey PANEVIN 
Mihkel OSULA 
Mait VESTEL 
Toomas TOMSON 
Janis PRIEDNIEKS 
Jaroslav MALEIKO 
Valdemar KLYSEVSKIJ 
Ignas UDRA 
Viesturs BAUMANIS 
Igor KOLEKTOR 
Uldis EGLITIS 
Raido LEENPALU 
Andrejs KUZNECOVS 
Ivo VINNINS 
Girts AUZINS 
Rannus ERVIN 
Mantas MARCINKEVICIUS 
Kalle KROLOV 
Marius BLAZYS 
Sergej BUSKO 
Mario ILUS 
Kristian VAARMANN 

Class 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 

Laps 
3 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 
8 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:39.386 
1:40.206 
1:40.745 
1:42.721 
1:42.760 
1:42.983 
1:43.383 
1:43.641 
1:43.685 
1:43.878 
1:43.998 
1:44.128 
1:44.766 
1:45.304 
1:45.438 
1:45.877 
1:46.520 
1:46.858 
1:47.045 
1:47.491 
1:48.913 
1:49.365 
1:49.387 

2nd Best 
1:39.722 
1:41.235 
1:40.820 
1:42.811 
1:43.516 
1:43.029 
1:43.622 
1:44.035 
1:44.254 
1:44.597 
1:44.299 
1:45.045 
1:45.956 
1:45.385 
1:45.704 
1:45.889 
1:46.711 
1:47.060 
1:47.121 
1:48.214 
1:48.923 
1:50.267 
1:49.602 

Diff 

0.820 
1.359 
3.335 
3.374 
3.597 
3.997 
4.255 
4.299 
4.492 
4.612 
4.742 
5.380 
5.918 
6.052 
6.491 
7.134 
7.472 
7.659 
8.105 
9.527 
9.979 

10.001 

Gap 

0.820 
0.539 
1.976 
0.039 
0.223 
0.400 
0.258 
0.044 
0.193 
0.120 
0.130 
0.638 
0.538 
0.134 
0.439 
0.643 
0.338 
0.187 
0.446 
1.422 
0.452 
0.022 

Nat/State 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 13:59:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B1200 / SUPERBIKE 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 13:40:09 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 13:40 



Pos 

 

B1200 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

51 
54 
55 

8 
32 

171 
100 

15 
3 

101 
131 
711 

20 

313 

13 
19 
42 
12 
41 
17 
49 
22 

191 

Name 

Janis PRIEDNIEKS 
Jaroslav MALEIKO 
Valdemar KLYSEVSKIJ 
Viesturs BAUMANIS 
Ivo VINNINS 
Raido LEENPALU 
Rannus ERVIN 
Mantas MARCINKEVICIUS 
Sergej BUSKO 
Kalle KROLOV 
Mario ILUS 
Marius BLAZYS 
Girts AUZINS 

Igor KOLEKTOR 

Sarunas PLADAS 
Sergey PANEVIN 
Toomas TOMSON 
Mait VESTEL 
Uldis EGLITIS 
Ignas UDRA 
Andrejs KUZNECOVS 
Kristian VAARMANN 

Mihkel OSULA 

Class 

B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 

B1200 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

11 

Total Tm 

20:45.824 
20:48.718 
21:01.814 
21:10.237 
21:15.528 
21:17.153 
21:18.687 
21:26.561 
21:34.055 
21:38.336 
20:03.248 
20:09.609 
20:09.766 

15:58.483 

19:56.937 
20:13.731 
20:19.176 
20:52.091 
20:59.876 
21:01.863 
21:18.447 
20:12.531 

18:33.231 

Diff 

2.894 
15.990 
24.413 
29.704 
31.329 
32.863 
40.737 
48.231 
52.512 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

16.794 
22.239 
55.154 

1:02.939 
1:04.926 
1:21.510 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:42.246 
1:42.621 
1:43.059 
1:44.007 
1:43.427 
1:45.567 
1:45.037 
1:43.488 
1:45.799 
1:46.335 
1:46.251 
1:46.742 
1:45.724 

1:44.073 

1:38.425 
1:39.597 
1:40.575 
1:42.881 
1:42.307 
1:42.672 
1:45.127 
1:48.215 

1:39.659 

Gap 

2.894 
13.096 

8.423 
5.291 
1.625 
1.534 
7.874 
7.494 
4.281 
1 Lap 
6.361 
0.157 

16.794 
5.445 

32.915 
7.785 
1.987 

16.584 
1 Lap 

Nat/State 

LVA 
LTU 
LTU 
LVA 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 

EST 

LTU 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 

EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.794 

Avg. Speed 

129.210 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.425 

Best Speed 

130.942 

Best Lap by 

13 - Sarunas PLADAS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 16:31:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B1200 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:20:51 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
68 
22 
88 

699 
996 

32 
21 
89 

600 
824 
778 

92 
6 

888 
123 

74 

Name 
Maris GRIVINS 
Vaidas NOMEIKA 
Mikus BALTRUMS 
Arvo ALEHODZIN 
Kipras BUNIKIS 
Arturas SAKALAUSKAS 
Tarvo KALLAS 
Roberts VINOVSKIS 
Ingvar MAGI 
Erkki KRUNBERK 
Marian VOITKEVIC 
Mantas RAJACKAS 
Kestutis SMOLSKUS 
Alvydas SAMOSKA 
Michail ASKELOVIC 
Marius ULINSKAS 

Class 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C600 
C600 
C1200 
C600 

Laps 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
5 
3 
7 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:45.390 
1:45.518 
1:46.098 
1:47.316 
1:47.812 
1:48.311 
1:50.200 
1:50.480 
1:50.519 
1:51.033 
1:53.508 
1:54.119 
1:54.986 
1:55.228 
2:00.119 

2nd Best 
1:46.649 
1:54.724 
1:46.184 
1:47.506 
1:48.496 
1:48.311 
1:50.649 
1:51.636 
1:51.233 
1:51.740 
1:55.186 
1:54.139 
1:56.693 
1:56.576 
2:00.596 

Diff 

0.128 
0.708 
1.926 
2.422 
2.921 
4.810 
5.090 
5.129 
5.643 
8.118 
8.729 
9.596 
9.838 

14.729 

Gap 

0.128 
0.580 
1.218 
0.496 
0.499 
1.889 
0.280 
0.039 
0.514 
2.475 
0.611 
0.867 
0.242 
4.891 

Nat/State 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 14:53:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
C600 / C1200 

Qualification 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:20 



Pos 

 

C1200 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

C600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

68 
699 
824 

21 
22 

123 

88 
32 
89 

778 

996 
6 

600 
74 
92 

888 

Name 

Maris GRIVINS 
Arvo ALEHODZIN 
Erkki KRUNBERK 
Tarvo KALLAS 
Vaidas NOMEIKA 
Michail ASKELOVIC 

Mikus BALTRUMS 
Arturas SAKALAUSKAS 
Roberts VINOVSKIS 
Marian VOITKEVIC 

Kipras BUNIKIS 
Kestutis SMOLSKUS 
Ingvar MAGI 
Marius ULINSKAS 
Mantas RAJACKAS 

Alvydas SAMOSKA 

Class 

C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 

C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 

C600 
C600 
C600 
C600 
C600 

C600 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

14:31.166 
14:36.777 
15:12.474 
15:16.144 
15:24.008 
14:34.680 

14:42.380 
15:22.405 
15:27.616 
16:13.544 
16:19.606 

Diff 

5.611 
41.308 
44.978 
52.842 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

40.025 
45.236 

1:31.164 
1:37.226 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:02.047 
2:01.025 
2:02.226 
2:06.001 
2:07.593 
2:22.278 

2:01.852 
2:05.449 
2:08.239 
2:12.450 
2:12.138 

Gap 

5.611 
35.697 

3.670 
7.864 
1 Lap 

40.025 
5.211 

45.928 
6.062 

Nat/State 

LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 

LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 

LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 

LTU 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.611 

Avg. Speed 

103.558 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.025 

Best Speed 

106.490 

Best Lap by 

699 - Arvo ALEHODZIN 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 18:20:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
C600 / C1200 

Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:00:09 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
63 
77 
67 
66 

1004 

11 

Name 
Karro Robert JAARATS 
Saluste MARIA 
Uku KANDELIN 
Jaanus Lembitu REIMA 
Edgars BRIGZNE 

Elizabete DRIKSNA 

Class 
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  

H onda  100 N SF  

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
11:56.315 
11:58.624 
13:20.712 
13:38.486 
12:10.650 

Diff 

2.309 
1:24.397 
1:42.171 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:27.473 
1:27.869 
1:36.804 
1:39.478 
1:40.971 

Gap 

2.309 
1:22.088 

17.774 
1 Lap 

Nat/State Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.309 

Avg. Speed 

143.937 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.473 

Best Speed 

147.337 

Best Lap by 

63 - Karro Robert JAARATS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 10:42:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Honda 100 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:07:14 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

22-Aug-20 19:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
13 
19 

191 
12 
42 
51 
54 
55 
17 

8 
313 

41 
171 

49 
32 
20 

100 
15 

101 
711 

3 
131 

22 

Name 
Sarunas PLADAS 
Sergey PANEVIN 
Mihkel OSULA 
Mait VESTEL 
Toomas TOMSON 
Janis PRIEDNIEKS 
Jaroslav MALEIKO 
Valdemar KLYSEVSKIJ 
Ignas UDRA 
Viesturs BAUMANIS 
Igor KOLEKTOR 
Uldis EGLITIS 
Raido LEENPALU 
Andrejs KUZNECOVS 
Ivo VINNINS 
Girts AUZINS 
Rannus ERVIN 
Mantas MARCINKEVICIUS 
Kalle KROLOV 
Marius BLAZYS 
Sergej BUSKO 
Mario ILUS 
Kristian VAARMANN 

Class 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 

Laps 
3 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 
8 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:39.386 
1:40.206 
1:40.745 
1:42.721 
1:42.760 
1:42.983 
1:43.383 
1:43.641 
1:43.685 
1:43.878 
1:43.998 
1:44.128 
1:44.766 
1:45.304 
1:45.438 
1:45.877 
1:46.520 
1:46.858 
1:47.045 
1:47.491 
1:48.913 
1:49.365 
1:49.387 

2nd Best 
1:39.722 
1:41.235 
1:40.820 
1:42.811 
1:43.516 
1:43.029 
1:43.622 
1:44.035 
1:44.254 
1:44.597 
1:44.299 
1:45.045 
1:45.956 
1:45.385 
1:45.704 
1:45.889 
1:46.711 
1:47.060 
1:47.121 
1:48.214 
1:48.923 
1:50.267 
1:49.602 

Diff 

0.820 
1.359 
3.335 
3.374 
3.597 
3.997 
4.255 
4.299 
4.492 
4.612 
4.742 
5.380 
5.918 
6.052 
6.491 
7.134 
7.472 
7.659 
8.105 
9.527 
9.979 

10.001 

Gap 

0.820 
0.539 
1.976 
0.039 
0.223 
0.400 
0.258 
0.044 
0.193 
0.120 
0.130 
0.638 
0.538 
0.134 
0.439 
0.643 
0.338 
0.187 
0.446 
1.422 
0.452 
0.022 

Nat/State 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 13:59:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B1200 / SUPERBIKE 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 13:40:09 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 13:40 



Pos 

 

B1200 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

51 
54 
55 

8 
32 

171 
100 

15 
3 

101 
131 
711 

20 

313 

13 
19 
42 
12 
41 
17 
49 
22 

191 

Name 

Janis PRIEDNIEKS 
Jaroslav MALEIKO 
Valdemar KLYSEVSKIJ 
Viesturs BAUMANIS 
Ivo VINNINS 
Raido LEENPALU 
Rannus ERVIN 
Mantas MARCINKEVICIUS 
Sergej BUSKO 
Kalle KROLOV 
Mario ILUS 
Marius BLAZYS 
Girts AUZINS 

Igor KOLEKTOR 

Sarunas PLADAS 
Sergey PANEVIN 
Toomas TOMSON 
Mait VESTEL 
Uldis EGLITIS 
Ignas UDRA 
Andrejs KUZNECOVS 
Kristian VAARMANN 

Mihkel OSULA 

Class 

B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 

B1200 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

11 

Total Tm 

20:45.824 
20:48.718 
21:01.814 
21:10.237 
21:15.528 
21:17.153 
21:18.687 
21:26.561 
21:34.055 
21:38.336 
20:03.248 
20:09.609 
20:09.766 

15:58.483 

19:56.937 
20:13.731 
20:19.176 
20:52.091 
20:59.876 
21:01.863 
21:18.447 
20:12.531 

18:33.231 

Diff 

2.894 
15.990 
24.413 
29.704 
31.329 
32.863 
40.737 
48.231 
52.512 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

16.794 
22.239 
55.154 

1:02.939 
1:04.926 
1:21.510 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:42.246 
1:42.621 
1:43.059 
1:44.007 
1:43.427 
1:45.567 
1:45.037 
1:43.488 
1:45.799 
1:46.335 
1:46.251 
1:46.742 
1:45.724 

1:44.073 

1:38.425 
1:39.597 
1:40.575 
1:42.881 
1:42.307 
1:42.672 
1:45.127 
1:48.215 

1:39.659 

Gap 

2.894 
13.096 

8.423 
5.291 
1.625 
1.534 
7.874 
7.494 
4.281 
1 Lap 
6.361 
0.157 

16.794 
5.445 

32.915 
7.785 
1.987 

16.584 
1 Lap 

Nat/State 

LVA 
LTU 
LTU 
LVA 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 

EST 

LTU 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 

EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.794 

Avg. Speed 

129.210 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.425 

Best Speed 

130.942 

Best Lap by 

13 - Sarunas PLADAS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 16:31:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B1200 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:20:51 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
68 
22 
88 

699 
996 

32 
21 
89 

600 
824 
778 

92 
6 

888 
123 

74 

Name 
Maris GRIVINS 
Vaidas NOMEIKA 
Mikus BALTRUMS 
Arvo ALEHODZIN 
Kipras BUNIKIS 
Arturas SAKALAUSKAS 
Tarvo KALLAS 
Roberts VINOVSKIS 
Ingvar MAGI 
Erkki KRUNBERK 
Marian VOITKEVIC 
Mantas RAJACKAS 
Kestutis SMOLSKUS 
Alvydas SAMOSKA 
Michail ASKELOVIC 
Marius ULINSKAS 

Class 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C1200 
C1200 
C600 
C600 
C600 
C1200 
C600 

Laps 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
5 
3 
7 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:45.390 
1:45.518 
1:46.098 
1:47.316 
1:47.812 
1:48.311 
1:50.200 
1:50.480 
1:50.519 
1:51.033 
1:53.508 
1:54.119 
1:54.986 
1:55.228 
2:00.119 

2nd Best 
1:46.649 
1:54.724 
1:46.184 
1:47.506 
1:48.496 
1:48.311 
1:50.649 
1:51.636 
1:51.233 
1:51.740 
1:55.186 
1:54.139 
1:56.693 
1:56.576 
2:00.596 

Diff 

0.128 
0.708 
1.926 
2.422 
2.921 
4.810 
5.090 
5.129 
5.643 
8.118 
8.729 
9.596 
9.838 

14.729 

Gap 

0.128 
0.580 
1.218 
0.496 
0.499 
1.889 
0.280 
0.039 
0.514 
2.475 
0.611 
0.867 
0.242 
4.891 

Nat/State 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 14:53:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
C600 / C1200 

Qualification 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:20 



Pos 

 

C1200 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

C600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

68 
699 
824 

21 
22 

123 

88 
32 
89 

778 

996 
6 

600 
74 
92 

888 

Name 

Maris GRIVINS 
Arvo ALEHODZIN 
Erkki KRUNBERK 
Tarvo KALLAS 
Vaidas NOMEIKA 
Michail ASKELOVIC 

Mikus BALTRUMS 
Arturas SAKALAUSKAS 
Roberts VINOVSKIS 
Marian VOITKEVIC 

Kipras BUNIKIS 
Kestutis SMOLSKUS 
Ingvar MAGI 
Marius ULINSKAS 
Mantas RAJACKAS 

Alvydas SAMOSKA 

Class 

C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 

C1200 
C1200 
C1200 
C1200 

C600 
C600 
C600 
C600 
C600 

C600 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

14:31.166 
14:36.777 
15:12.474 
15:16.144 
15:24.008 
14:34.680 

14:42.380 
15:22.405 
15:27.616 
16:13.544 
16:19.606 

Diff 

5.611 
41.308 
44.978 
52.842 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

40.025 
45.236 

1:31.164 
1:37.226 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:02.047 
2:01.025 
2:02.226 
2:06.001 
2:07.593 
2:22.278 

2:01.852 
2:05.449 
2:08.239 
2:12.450 
2:12.138 

Gap 

5.611 
35.697 

3.670 
7.864 
1 Lap 

40.025 
5.211 

45.928 
6.062 

Nat/State 

LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 

LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 

LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 

LTU 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.611 

Avg. Speed 

103.558 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.025 

Best Speed 

106.490 

Best Lap by 

699 - Arvo ALEHODZIN 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 18:20:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
C600 / C1200 

Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:00:09 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
63 
77 
67 
66 

1004 

11 

Name 
Karro Robert JAARATS 
Saluste MARIA 
Uku KANDELIN 
Jaanus Lembitu REIMA 
Edgars BRIGZNE 

Elizabete DRIKSNA 

Class 
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  
H onda  100 N SF  

H onda  100 N SF  

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
11:56.315 
11:58.624 
13:20.712 
13:38.486 
12:10.650 

Diff 

2.309 
1:24.397 
1:42.171 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:27.473 
1:27.869 
1:36.804 
1:39.478 
1:40.971 

Gap 

2.309 
1:22.088 

17.774 
1 Lap 

Nat/State Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.309 

Avg. Speed 

143.937 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.473 

Best Speed 

147.337 

Best Lap by 

63 - Karro Robert JAARATS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 10:42:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Honda 100 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:07:14 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

22-Aug-20 19:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
937 
942 
922 
934 
893 
927 
955 
939 
925 
954 
924 
933 
935 
917 
936 
952 
960 
951 

930 
923 
940 

Name 
Janis ROZENBERGS 
Girts ZARINS 
Ansis CERS 
Deniss POZIDAJEVS 
Gatis GROSGALIS 
Pete KOCH 
Anvar MARKSA 
Viktors SESUKOVS 
Toms GULBIS 
Alfreds LAZDINS 
Ivars GRINBERGS 
Nikolajs MEDVEDEVS 
Artis PUNCULS 
Aivars DUBKEVICS 
Andzejs RIBAKOVS 
Sabine KOKLACOVA 
Dina ROMANENKOVA 
Rita KAIPSTEINA 

Guntars LAIZANS 
Sergejs GETA 
Dmitrijs SMIRNOVS 

Class 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 

Street 
Street 
Street 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
12:57.428 
12:59.565 
13:01.472 
13:02.779 
13:03.654 
13:26.809 
13:28.098 
13:29.920 
13:40.295 
13:50.333 
14:01.518 
14:03.580 
14:14.636 
14:32.297 
14:33.682 
14:34.569 
13:45.572 
14:14.806 

Diff 

2.137 
4.044 
5.351 
6.226 

29.381 
30.670 
32.492 
42.867 
52.905 

1:04.090 
1:06.152 
1:17.208 
1:34.869 
1:36.254 
1:37.141 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:49.465 
1:50.429 
1:49.707 
1:49.409 
1:48.674 
1:53.344 
1:51.962 
1:53.116 
1:55.387 
1:56.594 
1:57.441 
1:57.883 
1:59.932 
2:01.201 
2:01.713 
2:01.848 
2:10.944 
2:17.703 

Gap 

2.137 
1.907 
1.307 
0.875 

23.155 
1.289 
1.822 

10.375 
10.038 
11.185 

2.062 
11.056 
17.661 

1.385 
0.887 
1 Lap 

29.234 

Nat/State Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.137 

Avg. Speed 

116.044 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.674 

Best Speed 

118.593 

Best Lap by 

893 - Gatis GROSGALIS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 10:42:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
STREET 

Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:38:46 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

22-Aug-20 18:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
55 
72 
19 
67 
44 
33 
77 
66 

3 
27 
72 

7 

Name 
Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
Christopher EDER 
Kaspars BRIGZNE 
Andre KOSTER 
Silvester SARAPIK 
Selyn KAZAKOVA 
Vairis STAMERS 
Priit METS 
Karlis JAKIMOVS 
Krisjanis GALINS 
Nils ROZITIS 
Ivars VIBE 

Class 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 

Laps 
8 
4 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:49.913 
1:50.703 
1:52.310 
1:52.341 
1:52.806 
1:54.349 
1:59.633 
1:59.709 
2:01.767 
2:31.950 
2:32.542 
2:33.444 

2nd Best 
1:49.946 
1:50.839 
1:53.526 
1:53.005 
1:52.994 
1:54.506 
2:00.363 
2:00.052 
2:01.956 
2:33.758 
2:32.935 
2:33.869 

Diff 

0.790 
2.397 
2.428 
2.893 
4.436 
9.720 
9.796 

11.854 
42.037 
42.629 
43.531 

Gap 

0.790 
1.607 
0.031 
0.465 
1.543 
5.284 
0.076 
2.058 

30.183 
0.592 
0.902 

Nat/State 
EST 
AUT 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 15:05:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Supersport 300 / Retro 

Qualification 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 14:40:23 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:40 



Pos 

 

Retro class 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Supersport 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

72 
19 

3 
77 
27 

7 
72A 

55 
44 
67 
33 

66 

Name 

Christopher EDER 
Kaspars BRIGZNE 
Karlis JAKIMOVS 
Vairis STAMERS 
Krisjanis GALINS 
Ivars VIBE 
Nils ROZITIS 

Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
Silvester SARAPIK 
Andre KOSTER 
Selyn KAZAKOVA 

Priit METS 

Class 

Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 

Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 

Supe rsport  300 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

11:57.692 
12:22.275 
13:09.648 
13:13.667 
13:26.115 
13:57.739 
14:01.997 

12:23.681 
12:40.144 
12:48.843 
12:49.259 

Diff 

24.583 
1:11.956 
1:15.975 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16.463 
25.162 
25.578 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.439 
1:59.806 
2:07.725 
2:08.970 
2:37.225 
2:42.654 
2:42.350 

2:00.799 
2:03.729 
2:06.202 
2:06.365 

Gap 

24.583 
47.373 

4.019 
1 Lap 

31.624 
4.258 

16.463 
8.699 
0.416 

Nat/State 

AUT 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 

EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.583 

Avg. Speed 

107.745 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.439 

Best Speed 

109.742 

Best Lap by 

72 - Christopher EDER 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 18:46:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Supersport 300 / Retro 

Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:31:50 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
27 

108 
31 
21 

444 
77 

7 
420 

94 
270 

Name 
Mantas URMONAS 
Jaanus SAARMAA 
Mairon MEIUS 
Mikas RAZMISLAVICIUS 
Juris APINIS 
Zilvinas BUTKEVICIUS 
Vineta SARTAPUTNA 
Vaidas STOTNA 
Heigo HARMATIS 
Alar LAIDONER 

Class 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
6 
9 
3 
4 
4 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:43.153 
1:43.749 
1:44.047 
1:44.047 
1:46.083 
1:47.263 
1:47.560 
1:47.863 
1:50.269 
1:50.704 

2nd Best 
1:43.425 
1:43.775 
1:44.102 
1:45.070 
1:46.992 
1:48.252 
1:48.836 
1:48.922 
1:50.397 
1:50.732 

Diff 

0.596 
0.894 
0.894 
2.930 
4.110 
4.407 
4.710 
7.116 
7.551 

Gap 

0.596 
0.298 

2.036 
1.180 
0.297 
0.303 
2.406 
0.435 

Nat/State 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 14:18:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B600 / SUPERSTOCK 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 14:00:16 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
27 

108 
77 

444 
420 
270 

31 

7 
21 
94 

Name 
Mantas URMONAS 
Jaanus SAARMAA 
Zilvinas BUTKEVICIUS 
Juris APINIS 
Vaidas STOTNA 
Alar LAIDONER 
Mairon MEIUS 

Vineta SARTAPUTNA 
Mikas RAZMISLAVICIUS 
Heigo HARMATIS 

Class 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 

Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 
2 

Total Tm 
15:55.212 
15:55.801 
15:59.207 
16:06.271 
16:10.371 
16:12.383 
16:12.604 

13:59.217 
4:05.320 

Diff 

0.589 
3.995 

11.059 
15.159 
17.171 
17.392 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:56.965 
1:56.806 
1:57.688 
1:58.332 
1:58.927 
1:59.265 
1:59.133 

1:56.042 
1:59.181 

Gap 

0.589 
3.406 
7.064 
4.100 
2.012 
0.221 

Nat/State 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

LVA 
LTU 
EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.589 

Avg. Speed 

107.938 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.042 

Best Speed 

111.063 

Best Lap by 

7 - Vineta SARTAPUTNA 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 17:45:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUPERSTOCK 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:19:54 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
937 
942 
922 
934 
893 
927 
955 
939 
925 
954 
924 
933 
935 
917 
936 
952 
960 
951 

930 
923 
940 

Name 
Janis ROZENBERGS 
Girts ZARINS 
Ansis CERS 
Deniss POZIDAJEVS 
Gatis GROSGALIS 
Pete KOCH 
Anvar MARKSA 
Viktors SESUKOVS 
Toms GULBIS 
Alfreds LAZDINS 
Ivars GRINBERGS 
Nikolajs MEDVEDEVS 
Artis PUNCULS 
Aivars DUBKEVICS 
Andzejs RIBAKOVS 
Sabine KOKLACOVA 
Dina ROMANENKOVA 
Rita KAIPSTEINA 

Guntars LAIZANS 
Sergejs GETA 
Dmitrijs SMIRNOVS 

Class 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 
Street 

Street 
Street 
Street 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
12:57.428 
12:59.565 
13:01.472 
13:02.779 
13:03.654 
13:26.809 
13:28.098 
13:29.920 
13:40.295 
13:50.333 
14:01.518 
14:03.580 
14:14.636 
14:32.297 
14:33.682 
14:34.569 
13:45.572 
14:14.806 

Diff 

2.137 
4.044 
5.351 
6.226 

29.381 
30.670 
32.492 
42.867 
52.905 

1:04.090 
1:06.152 
1:17.208 
1:34.869 
1:36.254 
1:37.141 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:49.465 
1:50.429 
1:49.707 
1:49.409 
1:48.674 
1:53.344 
1:51.962 
1:53.116 
1:55.387 
1:56.594 
1:57.441 
1:57.883 
1:59.932 
2:01.201 
2:01.713 
2:01.848 
2:10.944 
2:17.703 

Gap 

2.137 
1.907 
1.307 
0.875 

23.155 
1.289 
1.822 

10.375 
10.038 
11.185 

2.062 
11.056 
17.661 

1.385 
0.887 
1 Lap 

29.234 

Nat/State Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.137 

Avg. Speed 

116.044 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.674 

Best Speed 

118.593 

Best Lap by 

893 - Gatis GROSGALIS 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 10:42:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
STREET 

Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:38:46 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

22-Aug-20 18:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
55 
72 
19 
67 
44 
33 
77 
66 

3 
27 
72 

7 

Name 
Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
Christopher EDER 
Kaspars BRIGZNE 
Andre KOSTER 
Silvester SARAPIK 
Selyn KAZAKOVA 
Vairis STAMERS 
Priit METS 
Karlis JAKIMOVS 
Krisjanis GALINS 
Nils ROZITIS 
Ivars VIBE 

Class 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Supersport 300 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 

Laps 
8 
4 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:49.913 
1:50.703 
1:52.310 
1:52.341 
1:52.806 
1:54.349 
1:59.633 
1:59.709 
2:01.767 
2:31.950 
2:32.542 
2:33.444 

2nd Best 
1:49.946 
1:50.839 
1:53.526 
1:53.005 
1:52.994 
1:54.506 
2:00.363 
2:00.052 
2:01.956 
2:33.758 
2:32.935 
2:33.869 

Diff 

0.790 
2.397 
2.428 
2.893 
4.436 
9.720 
9.796 

11.854 
42.037 
42.629 
43.531 

Gap 

0.790 
1.607 
0.031 
0.465 
1.543 
5.284 
0.076 
2.058 

30.183 
0.592 
0.902 

Nat/State 
EST 
AUT 
LVA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 15:05:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Supersport 300 / Retro 

Qualification 

Qualifying (17:00 Time) started at 14:40:23 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:40 



Pos 

 

Retro class 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Supersport 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

72 
19 

3 
77 
27 

7 
72A 

55 
44 
67 
33 

66 

Name 

Christopher EDER 
Kaspars BRIGZNE 
Karlis JAKIMOVS 
Vairis STAMERS 
Krisjanis GALINS 
Ivars VIBE 
Nils ROZITIS 

Hugo-Brent FREIMANN 
Silvester SARAPIK 
Andre KOSTER 
Selyn KAZAKOVA 

Priit METS 

Class 

Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 
Retro class 

Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 
Supe rsport  300 

Supe rsport  300 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

11:57.692 
12:22.275 
13:09.648 
13:13.667 
13:26.115 
13:57.739 
14:01.997 

12:23.681 
12:40.144 
12:48.843 
12:49.259 

Diff 

24.583 
1:11.956 
1:15.975 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16.463 
25.162 
25.578 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.439 
1:59.806 
2:07.725 
2:08.970 
2:37.225 
2:42.654 
2:42.350 

2:00.799 
2:03.729 
2:06.202 
2:06.365 

Gap 

24.583 
47.373 

4.019 
1 Lap 

31.624 
4.258 

16.463 
8.699 
0.416 

Nat/State 

AUT 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 
LVA 

EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.583 

Avg. Speed 

107.745 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.439 

Best Speed 

109.742 

Best Lap by 

72 - Christopher EDER 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 18:46:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
Supersport 300 / Retro 

Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:31:50 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
27 

108 
31 
21 

444 
77 

7 
420 

94 
270 

Name 
Mantas URMONAS 
Jaanus SAARMAA 
Mairon MEIUS 
Mikas RAZMISLAVICIUS 
Juris APINIS 
Zilvinas BUTKEVICIUS 
Vineta SARTAPUTNA 
Vaidas STOTNA 
Heigo HARMATIS 
Alar LAIDONER 

Class 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
6 
9 
3 
4 
4 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:43.153 
1:43.749 
1:44.047 
1:44.047 
1:46.083 
1:47.263 
1:47.560 
1:47.863 
1:50.269 
1:50.704 

2nd Best 
1:43.425 
1:43.775 
1:44.102 
1:45.070 
1:46.992 
1:48.252 
1:48.836 
1:48.922 
1:50.397 
1:50.732 

Diff 

0.596 
0.894 
0.894 
2.930 
4.110 
4.407 
4.710 
7.116 
7.551 

Gap 

0.596 
0.298 

2.036 
1.180 
0.297 
0.303 
2.406 
0.435 

Nat/State 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23-Aug-20 14:18:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
B600 / SUPERSTOCK 

Qualification 

Qualifying started at 14:00:16 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
27 

108 
77 

444 
420 
270 

31 

7 
21 
94 

Name 
Mantas URMONAS 
Jaanus SAARMAA 
Zilvinas BUTKEVICIUS 
Juris APINIS 
Vaidas STOTNA 
Alar LAIDONER 
Mairon MEIUS 

Vineta SARTAPUTNA 
Mikas RAZMISLAVICIUS 
Heigo HARMATIS 

Class 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 

Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 
Supe rstock  600 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 
2 

Total Tm 
15:55.212 
15:55.801 
15:59.207 
16:06.271 
16:10.371 
16:12.383 
16:12.604 

13:59.217 
4:05.320 

Diff 

0.589 
3.995 

11.059 
15.159 
17.171 
17.392 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:56.965 
1:56.806 
1:57.688 
1:58.332 
1:58.927 
1:59.265 
1:59.133 

1:56.042 
1:59.181 

Gap 

0.589 
3.406 
7.064 
4.100 
2.012 
0.221 

Nat/State 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 
LVA 
LTU 
EST 
EST 

LVA 
LTU 
EST 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.589 

Avg. Speed 

107.938 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.042 

Best Speed 

111.063 

Best Lap by 

7 - Vineta SARTAPUTNA 

 

Printed: 23-Aug-20 17:45:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

BALTIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
SUPERSTOCK 

Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:19:54 

Bikernieki, Mototrase 3.580 km 

23-Aug-20 15:50 


